

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2015

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
	31-12-2015	31-12-2015	31-12-2014	31-12-2015	31-12-2015	31-12-2014
Total income from operations (net)	12,465.34	36,105.86	12,459.93	52,197.89	139,955.64	46,685.42
Net profit from ordinary activities after tax	2,966.74	7,573.64	3,213.83	4,022.88	11,776.05	3,570.81
Net profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	2,966.74	7,573.64	3,213.83	4,022.88	11,776.05	3,570.81
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value: ₹ 1 per share)	1,051.59	1,051.59	1,051.59	1,051.59	1,051.59	1,051.59
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	34,678.23	34,678.23	30,879.94	41,791.47	41,791.47	36,387.94
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)						
Basic:	2.82	7.20	3.06	3.83	11.20	3.40
Diluted:	2.82	7.20	3.06	3.83	11.20	3.40
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 1/- each)						
Basic:	2.82	7.20	3.06	3.83	11.20	3.40
Diluted:	2.82	7.20	3.06	3.83	11.20	3.40

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites 'www.bseindia.com' and 'www.nseindia.com' and on Company's website at 'www.sonata-software.com'.

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

P SRIKAR REDDY

MANAGING DIRECTOR & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Bangalore , 9th February 2016